
Sunday, October 16, 2016
    Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 198 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Elise Carpenter
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18002   Nessa        37.55     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    1

Distance: 196 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Elise Carpenter
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14001   Idgie        40.19     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14007   Maksim       Absent  

Distance: 196 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Elise Carpenter
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12007   Frenzi       40.17     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12003   Jett         45.25     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12005   Phineas      46.40     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       12010   Super Sonic  54.18     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    4
       12006   Angie        49.42     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12004   Epic         57.91     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 198 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Elise Carpenter
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16010   Tempest      34.08     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16013   Fergie       37.29     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16008   Figment      45.85     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       16007   Spanky       43.10     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    4
       16015   Remus        49.81     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       16012   Michael      Absent  

Distance: 200 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Elise Carpenter
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22049   Kylie        38.29     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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       22062   Johnny B     41.29     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22035   Dory         42.51     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22024   Mony         43.95     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22008   Corazon      37.72     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    5
       22063   Toby         38.18     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22039   Raven        40.03     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22023   Denali       40.92     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22073   Solo 6       44.81     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22069   Baru         46.51     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22016   Wager        47.21     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22019   Zoe          50.54     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22038   Whisky       42.02     0.00       0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22043   Remi         44.42     0.00       1      2      0      0     15.00    
       22053   DeWalt       45.40     0.00       2      1      0      0     15.00    
       22075   Scout        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22032   Lambchop     No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22050   Reason       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22001   Lilu         39.69     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22010   Stella       44.67     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22071   Kit          46.33     0.00       0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22054   Fixx         47.78     0.00       1      1      0      1     Elim  
       22072   Blink        50.70     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22066   Ruby         50.96     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22031   Tempo        56.60     2.60       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22015   Winnie       Absent  
       22012   Helo         Absent  

Distance: 200 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Elise Carpenter
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26010   Nellie       39.22     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26001   Wicked       40.38     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26014   Sequel       42.10     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       26007   Tennessen    43.46     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       26019   Z            No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26004   Dezi         44.87     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26005   Zeiss        50.30     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26008   Sully        50.37     0.00       1      1      0      1     Elim  
       26013   Rhyze        60.13     6.13       3      2      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 47
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 14
              Percent Qualified: 29.8%



Sunday, October 16, 2016
    Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 196 yards  SCT: 67 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Elise Carpenter
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08003  Phire        48.95     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 198 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Elise Carpenter
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12002  Teddy        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 200 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Elise Carpenter
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16017  Rivet        38.14     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16024  Stat         39.58     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16025  Honky Tonk   39.71     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16008  Holly        44.21     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P16011  Fiji         44.94     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16035  Zaney        45.58     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16004  Smarty       50.15     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16013  Roscoe       61.97     4.97       0      0      0      0     4.97     
       P16009  E-Z          38.16     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P16031  Zeke         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16016  Lindy        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16014  Simmer       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16019  Cadie        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16032  Allie        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16021  Pipit        47.66     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 200 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Elise Carpenter
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20021  Dandy        40.06     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20005  River        41.28     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P20027  Dylan        42.72     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P20016  Kit          43.67     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P20001  Calypso      44.66     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
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       P20035  Paiva        45.83     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P20006  Tagger!      46.06     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P20022  Maizy        41.97     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P20003  Ace          47.25     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P20014  Maewyn       48.07     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00    
       P20019  Carly        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20009  Leda         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20032  Carly        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20031  Rhyme        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20010  Bounder      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20007  Savannah     45.24     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20034  Nikki        Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 33
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 15
              Percent Qualified: 45.5%



Sunday, October 16, 2016
    Steeplechase Finals

12 inch  Judge: Lauren Hansen
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12005   Phineas      33.32                0      0      0      0     33.32   1
       12003   Jett         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

14 inch  Judge: Lauren Hansen
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       14003   Flirt        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14004   Lydia        Absent  
       14007   Maksim       Absent  
       14001   Idgie        Absent  

16 inch  Judge: Lauren Hansen
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16015   Remus        38.99                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16010   Tempest      30.56                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16003   Tatum        Absent  
       16008   Figment      Absent  
       16013   Fergie       Absent  
       16007   Spanky       Absent  

18 inch  Judge: Lauren Hansen
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       18005   ToGo         Absent  
       18002   Nessa        Absent  

22 inch  Judge: Lauren Hansen
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22008   Corazon      27.30                0      0      0      0     27.30   1
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       22072   Blink        28.65                0      0      0      0     28.65   2
       22049   Kylie        29.99                0      0      0      0     29.99   3
       22031   Tempo        31.10                0      0      0      0     31.10   4
       22010   Stella       31.77                0      0      0      0     31.77   5
       22024   Mony         32.44                0      0      0      0     32.44   6
       22062   Johnny B     32.85                0      0      0      0     32.85   7
       22069   Baru         35.61                0      0      0      0     35.61   8
       22023   Denali       30.74                0      1      0      0     35.74    
       22038   Whisky       35.85                0      1      0      0     40.85    
       22050   Reason       35.02                0      3      0      1     Elim  
       22073   Solo 6       34.42                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22063   Toby         Absent  
       22039   Raven        Absent  
       22003   Celebrate    Absent  
       22058   Miya         Absent  

26 inch  Judge: Lauren Hansen
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26004   Dezi         30.59                0      0      0      0     30.59   1
       26019   Z            26.76                0      1      0      0     31.76   2
       26005   Zeiss        33.59                0      0      0      0     33.59   3
       26014   Sequel       28.44                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26011   JoZee        Absent  
       26010   Nellie       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 21
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 15
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, October 15, 2016
    Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.21    12 inch  Judge: Lauren Hansen
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12005   Phineas      32.17                0      0      0      0     32.17   1 Qualified
       12003   Jett         35.07                0      0      0      0     35.07   2 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.35    14 inch  Judge: Lauren Hansen
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       14001   Idgie        28.28                0      0      0      0     28.28   1 Qualified
       14007   Maksim       30.16                0      0      0      0     30.16   2 Qualified
       14004   Lydia        39.37                0      0      0      0     39.37   3
       14003   Flirt        50.11                0      0      0      0     50.11   4

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.72    16 inch  Judge: Lauren Hansen
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16010   Tempest      25.45                0      0      0      0     25.45   1 Qualified
       16007   Spanky       29.09                0      0      0      0     29.09   2 Qualified
       16013   Fergie       26.21                0      1      0      0     31.21   3 Qualified
       16015   Remus        31.87                0      0      0      0     31.87   4 Qualified
       16008   Figment      31.93                0      0      0      0     31.93   5 Qualified
       16003   Tatum        33.00                0      0      0      0     33.00   6 Qualified
       16001   Leo          38.39                0      0      0      0     38.39    
       16012   Michael      Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.83    18 inch  Judge: Lauren Hansen
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       18002   Nessa        34.27                0      0      0      0     34.27   1 Qualified
       18005   ToGo         52.98                0      0      0      0     52.98   2
       18006   Spirit       Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 32.98    22 inch  Judge: Lauren Hansen
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22008   Corazon      26.11                0      0      0      0     26.11   1 Qualified
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       22058   Miya         26.15                0      0      0      0     26.15   2 Qualified
       22003   Celebrate    26.90                0      0      0      0     26.90   3 Qualified
       22073   Solo 6       26.99                0      0      0      0     26.99   4 Qualified
       22023   Denali       27.30                0      0      0      0     27.30   5 Qualified
       22039   Raven        27.76                0      0      0      0     27.76   6 Qualified
       22063   Toby         28.56                0      0      0      0     28.56   7 Qualified
       22050   Reason       28.61                0      0      0      0     28.61   8 Qualified
       22072   Blink        29.11                0      0      0      0     29.11   9 Qualified
       22038   Whisky       29.82                0      0      0      0     29.82   10 Qualified
       22031   Tempo        30.09                0      0      0      0     30.09   11 Qualified
       22069   Baru         30.24                0      0      0      0     30.24   12 Qualified
       22010   Stella       30.25                0      0      0      0     30.25   13 Qualified
       22024   Mony         31.36                0      0      0      0     31.36   14 Qualified
       22049   Kylie        31.41                0      0      0      0     31.41   15 Qualified
       22062   Johnny B     32.78                0      0      0      0     32.78   16 Qualified
       22075   Scout        32.50                0      2      0      0     42.50    
       22071   Kit          40.28                0      1      0      0     45.28    
       22017   Nakoma       41.73                0      1      0      0     46.73    
       22066   Ruby         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22001   Lilu         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22043   Remi         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22035   Dory         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22053   DeWalt       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22060   Bounce       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22012   Helo         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22064   Zena         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22067   Tui          54.07                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22032   Lambchop     Absent  
       22015   Winnie       Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.65    26 inch  Judge: Lauren Hansen
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26005   Zeiss        26.47                0      0      0      0     26.47   1 Qualified
       26019   Z            27.57                0      0      0      0     27.57   2 Qualified
       26010   Nellie       29.12                0      0      0      0     29.12   3 Qualified
       26014   Sequel       29.72                0      0      0      0     29.72   4 Qualified
       26011   JoZee        31.70                0      0      0      0     31.70   5 Qualified
       26004   Dezi         28.57                0      1      0      0     33.57   6 Qualified
       26001   Wicked       34.82                0      0      0      0     34.82    
       26008   Sully        40.53                0      1      0      0     45.53    

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 51
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Sunday, October 16, 2016
    Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

 8 inch  Judge: Lauren Hansen
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08003  Phire        40.85                0      0      0      0     40.85   1
       P08001  Merit        Absent  

16 inch  Judge: Lauren Hansen
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16017  Rivet        30.58                0      0      0      0     30.58   1
       P16031  Zeke         31.50                0      0      0      0     31.50   2
       P16014  Simmer       32.49                0      1      0      0     37.49   3
       P16009  E-Z          Absent  
       P16021  Pipit        Absent  

20 inch  Judge: Lauren Hansen
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P20021  Dandy        29.71                0      0      0      0     29.71   1
       P20007  Savannah     31.57                0      0      0      0     31.57   2
       P20006  Tagger!      33.69                0      0      0      0     33.69   3
       P20027  Dylan        35.97                0      0      0      0     35.97   4
       P20016  Kit          36.70                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20011  Chaos!       Absent  
       P20022  Maizy        Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 9
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, October 15, 2016
    Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.17     8 inch  Judge: Lauren Hansen
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  Merit        33.74                0      0      0      0     33.74   1 Qualified
       P08003  Phire        40.62                0      0      0      0     40.62   2 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.60    16 inch  Judge: Lauren Hansen
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16017  Rivet        27.76                0      0      0      0     27.76   1 Qualified
       P16021  Pipit        28.54                0      0      0      0     28.54   2 Qualified
       P16014  Simmer       29.16                0      0      0      0     29.16   3 Qualified
       P16009  E-Z          31.60                0      0      0      0     31.60   4 Qualified
       P16031  Zeke         28.17                0      1      0      0     33.17   5 Qualified
       P16008  Holly        37.91                0      0      0      0     37.91    
       P16035  Zaney        35.70                0      2      0      0     45.70    
       P16011  Fiji         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.13    20 inch  Judge: Lauren Hansen
Place  Armband Call Name   Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P20022  Maizy        28.27                0      0      0      0     28.27   1 Qualified
       P20021  Dandy        29.78                0      0      0      0     29.78   2 Qualified
       P20011  Chaos!       31.08                0      0      0      0     31.08   3 Qualified
       P20007  Savannah     33.03                0      0      0      0     33.03   4 Qualified
       P20027  Dylan        34.49                0      0      0      0     34.49   5 Qualified
       P20016  Kit          34.70                0      0      0      0     34.70   6 Qualified
       P20006  Tagger!      34.78                0      0      0      0     34.78   7 Qualified
       P20031  Rhyme        32.77                0      1      0      0     37.77    
       P20035  Paiva        39.55                0      0      0      0     39.55    
       P20008  Wicked       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20001  Calypso      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20014  Maewyn       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20034  Nikki        Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 22
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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